
Sächsischer Tischtennis-Verband e.V.
2012/13

Verbandsliga Damen
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.09.2012 14:00

14:00
SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
SG Motor Wilsdruff

ESV Lokomotive Pirna
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II

6:8
8:4

Fr. 21.09.2012 19:30 SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden TTC Neukirch 8:5
Sa. 29.09.2012 10:00

11:00
11:00
14:00
15:00
15:00

TSV 1888 Falkenau
TTC Großpösna
TTC Holzhausen
TSV 1888 Falkenau
TTC Großpösna
TTC Holzhausen

SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
SG Motor Wilsdruff
Post SV Plauen
TTC Neukirch
Post SV Plauen
SG Motor Wilsdruff

2:8
1:8
8:3
8:5
8:4
4:8

Sa. 06.10.2012 10:00
11:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

TTC Elbe Dresden
ESV Lokomotive Pirna
SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
ESV Lokomotive Pirna
TTC Neukirch

TTC Holzhausen
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
TTC Holzhausen
SG Motor Wilsdruff
SG Aufbau Chemnitz

8:1
8:2
6:8
7:7
7:7

Sa. 13.10.2012 10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

SG Aufbau Chemnitz
Post SV Plauen
TTC Holzhausen
TTC Großpösna
Post SV Plauen
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
TTC Holzhausen
TTC Großpösna

SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
TSV 1888 Falkenau
ESV Lokomotive Pirna
TTC Neukirch
SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
TSV 1888 Falkenau
TTC Neukirch
ESV Lokomotive Pirna

8:5
7:7
3:8
2:8
1:8
8:5
8:2
2:8

Fr. 19.10.2012 19:30
19:30

SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden
SG Motor Wilsdruff

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
TTC Neukirch

8:4
8:1

Sa. 20.10.2012 10:00
10:00
14:00

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
TTC Elbe Dresden
SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden

TSV 1888 Falkenau
TTC Großpösna
TTC Großpösna

8:2
8:0
7:7

Sa. 27.10.2012 10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00

TSV 1888 Falkenau
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
TSV 1888 Falkenau
SG Motor Wilsdruff

TTC Holzhausen
TTC Großpösna
TTC Großpösna
SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden

8:2
3:8
6:8
8:4

Sa. 03.11.2012 10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

ESV Lokomotive Pirna
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
ESV Lokomotive Pirna
SG Motor Wilsdruff

TSV 1888 Falkenau
Post SV Plauen
TTC Elbe Dresden
Post SV Plauen
TSV 1888 Falkenau

8:4
7:7
5:8
8:5
8:4

Sa. 17.11.2012 10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

SG Aufbau Chemnitz
TSV 1888 Falkenau
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
ESV Lokomotive Pirna
Post SV Plauen

TTC Holzhausen
TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Neukirch
SG Motor Wilsdruff

4:8
2:8
8:5
8:4
1:8

Mo.19.11.2012 20:00 TTC Neukirch TTC Elbe Dresden 3:8
Fr. 23.11.2012 19:30 SV Universitätsklinikum Dresden TTC Elbe Dresden 0:8
Sa. 24.11.2012 11:00

15:00
15:00

TTC Holzhausen
TTC Großpösna
Post SV Plauen

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
SG Aufbau Chemnitz

7:7
1:8
8:5

So. 25.11.2012 10:00 TTC Elbe Dresden SG Motor Wilsdruff 6:8
Fr. 30.11.2012 19:00 SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II TTC Neukirch 8:3
Sa. 01.12.2012 10:00

10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00

TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Holzhausen
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II
SG Motor Wilsdruff
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 II

ESV Lokomotive Pirna
TTC Großpösna
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
SG Aufbau Chemnitz
ESV Lokomotive Pirna

8:5
8:2
2:8
8:4
7:7

Sa. 08.12.2012 10:00
14:00

TTC Elbe Dresden
TTC Neukirch

Post SV Plauen
Post SV Plauen

8:1
8:4
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